
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

22 CALIBER REVOLVER 
SN:S02583 Defendant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

BRIAN T. 
HERMANSON Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

BRIAN T. 
HERMANSON Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. SMITH & WESSON AR .
22 WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00017

02/10/2
017

CREWS, ANDRE 
DONTRA Defendant

DOLE, MARISSA RENEE vs. 
CREWS, ANDRE DONTRA

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. SMITH & WESSON AR .
22 WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00017

02/10/2
017

DOLE, MARISSA 
RENEE Plaintiff

DOLE, MARISSA RENEE vs. 
CREWS, ANDRE DONTRA

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2017-
00001

02/10/2
017

FAULK, SUSAN Plaintiff
FAULK, SUSAN vs. RILEY, 
KATHY

POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\" Defend

ant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00066

02/10/2
017

HOY, KENNETH 
ARTHUR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOY, KENNETH ARTHUR

DISTURBING THE 
PEACE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00057

02/10/2
017

KICE, JAMES 
ARLIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KICE, JAMES ARLIE

DUI (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00058

02/10/2
017

LEVEN, HAROLD 
STEPHEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEVEN, HAROLD STEPHEN

DUI (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

MAGAZINES AND 
AMMUNITION Defendant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. SMITH & WESSON AR .
22 WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2017-
00001

02/10/2
017

RILEY, KATHY Defendant
FAULK, SUSAN vs. RILEY, 
KATHY

POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

SERIAL NO. 
DYY2427 Defendant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL 
vs. SMITH & WESSON AR .
22 WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

SMITH & WESSON AR .22 
WITH Defendant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL vs. 
SMITH & WESSON AR .22 
WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

STOUT, SCOTT 
THOMAS Defendant

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL vs. 
HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00094

02/10/2
017

THE STATE OF OK, EX 
REL Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL vs. 
HERBERT 
SCHMIDT \"LIBERTY\"

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00095

02/10/2
017

THE STATE OF OK, EX 
REL Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OK, EX REL vs. 
SMITH & WESSON AR .22 
WITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER
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